Ekran Kartlari

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

Uriin

G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
G210/1GD3P4CDIL)

GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

RX 470 4GB GDDR5 256 Bit (AX-RX-
470/4GD5P6IP2)

RX560 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
560/4GD5P8DIP)

COLORFUL GeForce GT1030 4GB GDDR6 64Bit (4G-

V)

RX 470 8GB GDDR5 256 Bit (AX-RX-
470/8GD5P6IP2)

GEFORCE GTX1660TI 6GB GDDR6 192BIT (AX-
GTX1660Ti/6GD6P2DIP)

RX 5700XT 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RX5700XT/8GD6P6IP3)

RTX3060 12GB GDR6 192BitAX-
RTX3060/12GD6P2IP3

RTX3060TI 8GB GDDR6 256B
RTX3060TI/8GD6P6IP3

RTX 3070 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RTX3070/8GD6P6IP3)

R5 220 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-R5
220/2GD3P4CDIL)

Marka

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Colorful

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

23,65 USD

43,45 USD

70,95 USD

75,90 USD

79,20 USD

81,40 USD

198,00
usb

200,20
usb

308,00
usb

363,00
usb

388,30
usb

26,95 USD



AXLE GT610 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
GT610/2GD3P4CDIL)

AXLE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

AXLE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-
GT740/2GD5P8CDI)

AXLE RX 550 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
550/4GD5P8DIP)

AXLE RX 550 8GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
550/8GD5P8DIP)

AXLE RX 580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AX-RX580 /
8GD5P6IP2)

AXLE RX 580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AX-
RX580/8GD5P6IP2)

AXLE RX 5500XT 8GB GDDR6 128 Bit (AX-
RX5500XT/8GD6P8IP3)

AXLE RTX 3050 6GB GDRR6 96Bit (AX-
RTX3050/6GD6P6DIP)

COLORFUL RTX 3050 6GB GDDR6 96Bit NB DUO
6GB V2-V

COLORFUL RTX 3050 6GB GDDR6 96Bit (6GB V4-V)

AXLE RTX 3050 8GB GDDR6 128Bit (AX-
RTX3050/8GD6P8DIP)

COLORFUL iGame RTX 3050 Ultra 8GB GDDR6 128
Bit (W DUO OC V2-V)

AXLE RTX 2060 SUPER 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RTX2060S/8GD6P6DIP)

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Colorful

Colorful

Axle

Colorful

Axle

26,95 USD

40,15 USD

46,20 USD

72,60 USD

83,60 USD

96,80 USD

104,50
usb

162,80
usb

191,40
usb

195,80
usb

198,00
usb

223,30
usb

231,00
usb

238,70
usb



COLORFUL GeForce RTX 3060 12GB GDDR6 192Bit
(NB DUO 12G V2 L-V)

COLORFUL RTX 4060 8GB GDDR6 128Bit NB DUO
8GB V5-V

COLORFUL iGame GeForce RTX 3060 Ultra 12GB
GDDR6 128Bit (W 0OC 12G L-V)

COLORFUL iGame RTX 4060 Ultra 8GB GDDRG6
128Bit (W DUO OC 8GB-V)

COLORFUL RTX 4060 8GB GDDR6 128Bit NB DUO
8GB-V

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

284,90
usb

316,80
usb

324,50
usb

328,90
usb

330,00
usb



